Description
Eaton PowerStor supercapacitors are
unique, ultra-high capacitance devices
utilizing electrochemical double layer
capacitor (EDLC) construction combined
with new, high performance materials.
This combination of advanced technologies
allows Eaton to offer a wide variety of

Coin cell supercapacitors
Technical Data 4422
Effective September 2014
Specifications
Capacitance 0.1F to 1.0F
Working voltage 5.5V
Surge voltage 6.3V
Capacitance tolerance -20% to +80% (20°C)
Operating temperature range -40°C to 85°C
Standard Product
Capacitance (F) Part number Lead length
Maximum initial DC ESR (Ω) (Equivalent
Series Resistance) measured @ 1kHz
Typical mass
(grams/piece)
0.1 KW-5R5C104-R Standard
50 3.7
0.1 KW-5R5C104H-R Short
0.22 KW-5R5C224-R Standard
0.22 KW-5R5C224H-R Short
0.33 KW-5R5C334-R Standard
0.33 KW-5R5C334H-R Short
0.68 KW-5R5C684-R Standard
30
10.2
0.68 KW-5R5C684H-R Short
1.0 KW-5R5C105-R Standard
10.4
1.0 KW-5R5C105H-R Short
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change
(% of initial value)